
LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Wednesday, August 31,  2016         

               

Absentees                                                   Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary     
 

Jr High 

 
***     

 

CORRECTION 

The September calendar that is going home with students today says that the 

baseball game is in Stronghurst tomorrow, Sept 1.   

 That game (9/1) will be played at LaHarpe.  Start time 4:30. 
 

School Picture order forms will be given to students to take home today. 

Please return them to school by Wednesday, September 7
th

. 

 

Athletes:   Pepsi orders are due  today, Aug 31.  

 

JH girls basketball practice starts today, August 31
st
. 

It will run from 3:40 – 5:15 @ LaHarpe.  

 The parent meeting will be after this practice at 5:15. 

 

Staff:   There is a retirement card in the office for Libby for everyone to 

              sign and contribute. 

 

Concession Stand Workers    
Wed, Aug 31   Be there by 4:00 

1. Austin  

2. Shelby  

Thurs, Sept 1   Be there by 4:00 

1. Cody  

2. Bayley  

   

Dr. Olson’s Schedule this week: 
Mon,   Aug  29 – DC 

Tues,   Aug 30  – LH 

Wed,   Aug 31  – LH 

Thurs,   Sept 1  – DC 

Fri,        Sept 2  - DC              

******************** 
                              

Menu: Fish sticks, corn, macaroni & cheese, romaine lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 

 



Tomorrow: Popcorn Chicken, mashed potatoes, tomatoes, romaine lettuce, relish tray,               

fruit, milk 

 

 

Today’s Activities: BB vs Mendon/Unity @ LH 4:30 

 

Upcoming:    
                      Mon, Sept 5 – NO SCHOOL, Labor Day 

                      Tues, Sept 6 – Open House 

                         Fri, Sept 9  – School Pictures 

                     Wed, Sept 21 – 7/8 Girls basketball pictures 

                        Fri, Sept 23 – NO SCHOOL, SIP Day 

                   Thurs, Sept 29 – “Miles of Smiles” 

 

 


